TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Low voltage contactors for switching on of capacitor banks
CJ19-43
Description:
The AC contactors CJ19-43 are specially designed electrical devices for
commutation of three phase capacitors used for power correction. They are
alternating current contactor LT1 Dxx with mounted a group for peak current
lowering from the transitional process of the capacitor’s switching on/off. This

CJ19-170DPK 122 165 230 157
Variants:
Type Rated
current
(A)
Rated capacity of the
consumer (kVAr)
Coil
voltage
(V)
Packing / Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
400/440V 690V
CJ19-32 DPK 32 8 12.5 230 1 / 20 23932
CJ19-32 DPK 32 8 12.5 400 1 / 20 23910
CJ19-40 DPK 40 12.5 15 230 1 / 16 23900
CJ19-40 DPK 40 12.5 15 400 1 / 16 23940
CJ19-65 DPK 65 25 30 230 1 / 16 23961
CJ19-65 DPK 65 25 30 400 1 / 16 23965
CJ19-95 DPK 95 30 36 230 1 / 16 23909
CJ19-95 DPK 95 30 36 400 1 / 16 23995
CJ19-115 DPK 115 35 40 230 1 / 4 23991
CJ19-150 DPK 150 40 50 230 1 / 4 23992
CJ19-170 DPK 170 50 60 230 1 / 4 23993
Standards:
EN 60947-5-1:2004/A1:2009
EN 60947-4-1:2010/A1:2012